
THE ATLANTA REIGN

Match Schedule

2020 Season

VS.

Domestic Houston, Texas 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Toronto Defiant

Domestic Houston, Texas 12:00 PM 3:00 PM Paris Eternal

Domestic Washington, D.C. 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Boston Uprising

Domestic Florida 11:00 AM 2:00 PM New York Excelsior

Domestic Florida 1:00 PM 4:00 PM London Spitfire

Domestic Atlanta, Georgia 3:00 PM 6:00 PM Florida Mayhem

Domestic Atlanta, Georgia 3:00 PM 6:00 PM Philadelphia Fusion

Domestic Washington, D.C. 10:00 AM 1:00 PM New York Excelsior

International Paris, France 10:00 AM 1:00 PM Paris Eternal

International Paris, France 6:00 AM 9:00 AM Boston Uprising

International Toronto, Ontario 1:00 PM 4:00 PM Toronto Defiant

International Toronto, Ontario 11:00 AM 2:00 PM London Spitfire

Domestic Florida 1:00 PM 4:00 PM Washington Justice

Domestic Florida 12:00 PM 3:00 PM Houston Outlaws

Domestic Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 10:00 AM 1:00 PM Chengdu Hunters

Domestic Washington, D.C. 10:00 AM 1:00 PM Hangzhou Spark

Domestic Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 10:00 AM 1:00 PM Guangzhou Charge

Domestic Atlanta, Georgia 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Shanghai Dragons

Domestic Atlanta, Georgia 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Seoul Dynasty

Domestic Washington, D.C. 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Washington Justice

Domestic Washington, D.C. 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Philadelphia Fusion

International Vancouver, British Columbia 7:00 PM 10:00 PM Vancouver Titans

Domestic Dallas, Texas 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Dallas Fuel

Domestic Dallas, Texas 3:00 PM 6:00 PM LA Valiant

Domestic Los Angeles, California 3:00 PM 6:00 PM San Francisco Shock

Domestic Los Angeles, California 5:00 PM 8:00 PM LA Gladiators

Domestic Houston, Texas 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Florida Mayhem

Domestic Houston, Texas 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Houston Outlaws

Saturday, July 11, 2020

Sunday, July 12, 2020

Saturday, July 25, 2020

Sunday, July 26, 2020

Saturday, August 01, 2020

Sunday, August 02, 2020

Saturday, June 06, 2020

Saturday, June 13, 2020

Sunday, June 14, 2020

Saturday, June 20, 2020

Sunday, June 21, 2020

Saturday, July 04, 2020

Saturday, April 18, 2020

Sunday, April 19, 2020

Saturday, May 16, 2020

Sunday, May 17, 2020

Sunday, May 24, 2020

Sunday, May 31, 2020

Sunday, March 15, 2020

Saturday, March 21, 2020

Sunday, March 22, 2020

Saturday, April 04, 2020

Saturday, April 11, 2020

Sunday, April 12, 2020

LOCATION TIME (PT / ET)

Saturday, February 29, 2020

Sunday, March 01, 2020

Sunday, March 08, 2020

Saturday, March 14, 2020

DATE


